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presents 

 

 

Patriot Jazz Combo & 

Swoop Jazz Combo 

 

Under the direction of Mr. Gary 
Freeman 

 

Monday, February 23, 2026 

7:30 pm 

Braithwaite Recital Hall 

 



PROGRAM 
 

Patriot Jazz Combo 

Freddie Freeloader Miles Davis 

Blue Bossa 
 

Kenny Dorham  

Misty Erroll Garner 

 

Personnel 

Gracie Sexton, saxophone 
Jewel Rena’e Kirkendoll, violin 
Rivers Singleton, alto saxophone 

Lucy Holden, bass 
Austin Vickers, drums 

Perry Perez, keys 



PROGRAM 
 

Swoop Jazz Combo 

Song for Bilbao Pat Metheny 

Desifinado 
 

Antonio Carlos Jobim  

My Funny Valentine Richard Rogers 

 

Personnel 

Perry Perez, saxophone 
Samuel Antonio, saxophone 

Samuel Hooker, piano 
Connor Wilcoxson, drums 

Aracely Perez, vocal 

Do I Need a Title Samuel Hooker 

I Fall in Love too Easily Jule Styne 

Ju Ju Wayne Shorter 



Check out the School of Performing Arts 

Facebook Page and more by scanning the 

Spring 2026 School of Performing Arts Events 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT 

Tue Feb 24 7:30 pm 

UC Mabry     

Theatre Jazz Ensembles Concert 

Mon Mar 2 6 pm BRH Voice Studio Recital 

Fri Mar 6 6 pm BRH Consonari Guest Recital 

Fri Mar 6 7:30 pm 

St. Mary       

Magdalene   

Church Choral Masterworks Concert 

Fri Mar 13 7 pm BRH Jazz Combos Concert 

Thur Mar 19 7:30 pm BRH Faculty Trio Recital 

Tue Mar 24 7:30 Cowan Collage Concert 

Tue Mar 31 7:30 pm BRH 

McBain & Daughtery Faculty 

Recital 

Mon Apr 6 7:30 pm FAC 1003 Evening of Brass 

Tue Apr 7 7:30 pm BRH Piano Studio Duo Piano Recital 

Thur Apr 9 7:30 pm BRH Saxophone Studio Recital 

Tue Apr 21 7:30 pm Cowan Jazz Ensembles Concert 

Thur Apr 23 7 pm Cowan UT Tyler Bands Concert 

Fri Apr 24 6:30 pm BRH Percussion Studio Recital 

Sat Apr 25 7:30 pm 

St. Mary       

Magdalene 

Church Choral Spring Concert 


